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Dimension
10'x10'
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Custom
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16'x90'
23'x90'
25'x90'
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34'x70'
25'x96'
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Size
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100
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931
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2,340
2,380
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2,834
3,038
3,061
3,268
3,360
3,510
3,600
4,206
5,648
6,010
8,030
9,263

12,097
14,389
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1
1
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1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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2,340
2,380
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2,834
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3,268
3,360
3,510
3,600
4,206
5,648
6,010
8,030
9,263

12,097
14,389

 
99,163

1/23/2023 4:28 PM

Floor Plan Legend
Fire Extinguisher

Fire Strobe

Fire Hose Cabinet

NICHOLAS
PEDERSEN

Job #

AE

Building Name

Venue Info

Address

Hall

Floor

Show Name
Show Information

Show Dates

Move-In

 File Path
Drawing Information

Drawn By
 File Name

Npedersen

1/11/2023 4:55 PM

Floorplan

Last Saved
Saved By

Paper Size

Scale NTS

Tab

Shepard Exposition Services has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of all information contained on this floor plan. However, no warranties, either expressed or implied, are made with respect to this floor plan.
Verifying the locations of building columns, utilities, or other architectural components of the facility is the sole responsibility of the exhibitor/show management.

SUBJECT TO FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL

FE

FS

FHC

1531 Carroll Drive NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
(v) 404-720-8600
(f) 404-720-8750

West Virginia Auto Show
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Charleston Coliseum & Convention Center
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Level 1

200 Civic Center Drive
Charleston, WV 25301

Nicholas Pedersen

West Virginia Auto Show
February 2-5, 2023

Charleston Coliseum & Convention Center - Grand Hall, Ballroom, and Coliseum - Level 1
Charleston, WV
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